Draka Marine, Oil & Gas
+1 281-209-1070 / +1 888-354-CABL (2225)
website:  na.prysmiangroup.com/oil-gas
S670T Armored and Sheathed Marine Fiber Optic Cables
Tight buffer construction
2 to 48 fibers / single-mode or multimode / LSZH / armored and sheathed
Applications
The Draka S670T series of Marine Shipboard armored

Cable Weight
Pull Strength
Newtons (lbs)
Bend Radius
cm (in)
Tension
Newtons (lbs)
Bend Radius
cm (in) mm (in)
Kg/Km
(Lbs/Mft)
S670T-02R-xxy 2 600 (135) 22.4 (8.8) 200 (45) 11.2 (4.4) 11.23 (.442) 204 (137)
S670T-04-xxy 4 600 (135) 25.0 (9.8) 200 (45) 12.5 (4.9) 12.45 (.490) 210 (141)
S670T-06-xxy 6 600 (135) 25.6 (10.2) 200 (45) 12.8 (5.1) 12.83 (.505) 238 (160)
S670T-08-xxy 8 600 (135) 28.5 (11.2) 200 (45) 14.3 (5.6) 14.32 (.564) 287 (193)
S670T-10-xxy 10 600 (135) 31.4 (12.4) 200 (45) 15.7 (6.2) 15.65 (.616) 345 (232)
S670T-12-xxy 12 600 (135) 33.8 (13.4) 200 (45) 16.9 (6.7) 16.92 (.666) 400 (268)
S670T-16-xxy 16 2700 (600) 33.8 (13.4) 600 (135) 16.9 (6.7) 16.92 (.666) 393 (264)
S670T-18-xxy 18 2700 (600) 33.8 (13.4) 600 (135) 16.9 (6.7) 16.92 (.666) 391 (263)
S670T-24-xxy 24 2700 (600) 39.0 (15.4) 600 (135) 19.5 (7.7) 19.51 (.768) 472 (317)
S670T-36-xxy 36 2700 (600) 44.7 (17.6) 600 (135) 22.4 (8.8) 22.35 (.880) 595 (400)
S670T-48-xxy 48 2700 (600) 57.8 (22.8) 600 (135) 28.9 (11.4) 28.91 (1.138) 954 (641)
CABLE PROPERTIES
Crush (IEC 60794-1-E3)	 3000 N/ 10 cm
Impact (IEC 60794-1-E4)	 20 impacts, 5J
Torsion (IEC 60794-1-E7)	 + 1 turn / 2 m, 100 cycles